20 SPOT

5SPOT

BEST BET

BINGO

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

QUARTERK

Regular

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

hW

o ol

40

© 0O ~NOO U WNPE

Nl o
UM WNRO

1
2
3

Sales

$105.00

$105.00
$154.00

$154.00
$14.85
$54.00
$38.00

$106.85
$35.00
$28.00
$7.00

$70.00
$35.00

$35.00
$55.00

$55.00
$1,415.50

$1,415.50
$4.00

$4.00
$8,008.80

$8,008.80
$10.00

$10.00
$556.15
$118.90
$18,464.05
$2,725.25
$130.30
$389.40
$55.65
$4.80
$31.75
$28.75
$13.00
$14.70
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$22,537.20
$9,123.73
$2,756.15
$2,881.81

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

Winners

$70.00

$70.
$0.00

$0.(
$0.00
$4.00
$11.11

$15.1
$0.00
$60.00
$0.00

$60.C
$40.00

$40.
$2.80

$2.€
$1,510.50

$1,510.F
$0.00

$0.(
$6,437.12

$6,437.1
$2.00

$2.
$42.60
$139.80
$13,664.65
$1,685.00
$120.52
$243.57
$52.40
$1.05
$15.00
$10.50
$0.00
$10.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,985.E
$6,996.33
$1,415.88
$2,581.70



Wager Type NumOfNums Sales Winners

SPOTLITE 4 $1,883.94 $1,438.40
SPOTLITE 5 $653.50 $231.52
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,299.13 $12,663.8
TOPS 40 $54.00 $22.00
TOPS Totals: $54.00 $22.(

Grand Totals: $49,854.48 $36,808.¢



