## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FRO

20 SPOT

Regular

Regular

**Totals:** 

**SPOTLITE** 

**SPOTLITE** 

**SPOTLITE** 

Regular

20

**Report Executed on:** 

**Monthly Spot Action Rep** 

\$105.00

\$70.00

20 SPOT	Totals:		\$105.00	\$70.0
	5 SPOT	5	\$154.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$154.00	\$0.0
	BEST BET	3	\$14.85	\$0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$54.00	\$4.00
	BEST BET	8	\$38.00	\$11.11
BEST BET	Totals:		\$106.85	\$15.1
	BINGO	4	\$35.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$28.00	\$60.00
	BINGO	8	\$7.00	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$70.00	\$60.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$35.00	\$40.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$35.00	\$40.0
	MONEYBAL	4	\$55.00	\$2.80
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$55.00	\$2.8
	PENNY	8	\$1,415.50	\$1,510.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,415.50	\$1,510.5
	PENY	8	\$4.00	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.0
	PIX6	6	\$8,008.80	\$6,437.12
PIX6	Totals:		\$8,008.80	\$6,437.1
	QUARTERK	6	\$10.00	\$2.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$10.00	\$2.0
	Regular	1	\$556.15	\$42.60
	Regular	2	\$118.90	\$139.80
	Regular	3	\$18,464.05	\$13,664.65
	Regular	4	\$2,725.25	\$1,685.00
	Regular	5	\$130.30	\$120.52
	Regular	6	\$389.40	\$243.57
	Regular	7	\$55.65	\$52.40
	Regular	8	\$4.80	\$1.05
	Regular	9	\$31.75	\$15.00
	Regular	10	\$28.75	\$10.50
	Regular	11	\$13.00	\$0.00
	Regular	12	\$14.70	\$10.50
	Regular	13	\$1.50	\$0.00
			φ. <b>.</b>	AC 22

14

15

1

2

3

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$22,537.20

\$9,123.73

\$2,756.15

\$2,881.81

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$15,985.5

\$6,996.33

\$1,415.88

\$2,581.70

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners
	SPOTLITE SPOTLITE	4 5	\$1,883.94 \$653.50	\$1,438.40 \$231.52
SPOTLITE	Totals: TOP S	40	<b>\$17,299.13</b> \$54.00	<b>\$12,663.8</b> \$22.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$54.00	\$22.0
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$49,854.48	\$36,808.9